
 
 

Week Year 9 2020 TERM 1 
Exams/Presentations Assignments 

1   
2   
3    
4   

5   
6  Business Investigation Report 
7  Graphics Drawing Folios due  

ITD online safety tests due  
8 Humanities Biomes Combination Examination 

Legal Studies Combination Examination 
Mathematics PSMT 
 

9 Health & Physical Education exam during theory lesson 
Media Arts: Digital Folio (Part A)                     
Drama: Process Drama (Including Journal) 
Dance: Performance & Appreciation 

RE Assignment 

Art: BOW check 

10  Science Student Investigation (40%) 
English Imaginative Gothic assignment 
Food Studies folio Part A 

 

Week Year 9 2020 TERM 2 
Exams/Presentations Assignments 

1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6  Legal Studies Court Report 
7 Science Coordination and disease Exam Pt1  Graphics Drawing Folios due  

ITD online safety tests due 
Food Studies folio Part B 

8 Mathematics Exam (Tuesday)  
Science Chemistry Exam Pt2 (60%) 
Dance: Choreography 

Business Combination Examination 
Health & Physical Education Report due 
Digitec Digital Portfolio (webpage and sphero game) 
Art: BOW due 

9 English Analytical Poetry Examination 
Drama: Group Performance 
Media Arts: Digital Folio (Part B) 
 

Humanities Food Security Report 
RE Assignment 

Music: Composition 
10   
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